FEII \$15,00		2	
		PAGTIN	B eine County Crere
	a line barra and minimize to a line to a second	1 2 4 4 3 2 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 0 B	
Ener en istell milister e	에 위로 사람이 있는 것 같아.	ER THINK BOOMER THE	
		Luneth Count Title	
21/1 The CREPORE CON-	ALE HE ZINA		1948년 1월 2019년 - 1948년 1월 2019년 1월 2019 1월 2019년 1월 2019년 1월 1월 2019년 1월 2
수영 같은 그는 것을 물러 가슴을 했다.			·동안문안 : 그는 것이 아이지는 것이 이 같은 것이 많이 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것은 것이 아이지는 것이 아이지는 것이 아이지는 것이 같은 것이다.
PORM No. SOL NOTICE OF DEFAULT A	NO TLECTION TO SALE	Orogon Trust Deed Series.	
			RIGHT 1992 STEVENS NEES LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 572
2112 06-03-94410:	58 RCVD	2 - 46461	Valmout the Atter
	NOT	TE OF DEFAULT AND ELECTIO	Vol.m94 Page 17513
Reference is made to	that certain to	ust deed made by GORDON	W. DOUGLAS and LINDA DOUGLAS
in farme of MELLON FIN	ASPEN TIT	TE & ESCROW	, as grantor, to , as trustee Microfil/Deficiary , 1989, in the rhovigage records of M89
dated September 21	INCIAL SE	RVICES CORPORATION	as trustee
Klamath	, <u>1905</u> ,	recorded September 26	, 1989, in the marting records of
torfile finen was fanken	drafanta saisa	on, in Book Teelf volume No	
property situated in the abo	ve-mentioned	County and state to	M89 at page18093 jories
WEST KI	LOL /, and	the Southerly 28	feet of Lot 6, Block 4,
City of	Klamath 1	LS, IORMERLY West L	feet of Lot 6, Block 4, inkville Addition to the
on file	in the of	ffice of the Grout	the official plat thereof
Oregon.		or the county	Clerk of Klamath County,
and the states are and the			
	CHARLES DOLL	a internet and anne a same inger and and and an and an	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The second and the second s	
			사람 2017년 1월 1971년 - 1971년 1월 1971년 - 1971년 1월 1971년 2월 1971년 2월 1971년 2월 1971년 2월 1971년 2월 1971년 2월 1 1971년 - 1971년 - 1971년
상황에 가장하는 이것이 있는 가장이라는 것이라. 이 것은 것 같이 많은 동안 #### 이 것이 되었는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다.	的机构和实际		elek ara direk elektronisti internatio arak energinali.
and no appointments of a sur		as no assignments of the tru	st deed by the trustee or by the boasting
ぶ ししんけいけんちょうり ほうがくりょうみょうかん			WIGGU III LEE MOTTOROA TACOTAS AT the assesses
			corded in the mortgage records of the county that no action has been instituted to recover l, or, if such action has been instituted, such
etton has been dismissed ex	cept as permit	ted by ORS 86.735(4).	, or, it such action has been instituted, such
There is a defeated by	46 - 2 - 4	이 수 있는 것을 물로 물질을 가난 것이 물러났어?	tion, the performance of which is secured by
he trust deed, or by the suc	cessor in inter	est, with respect to provisions	tion, the performance of which is secured by therein which authorize sale in the event of
ums:	default for wi	hich foreclosure is made is gra	therein which authorize sale in the event of antor's failure to pay when due the following
Four (4) monthly instal	Ilmonte tot	-11 01 070 00	
1991-92 \$1,172.98. 190	92-93 \$1 10	a_{1110} $a_{1,976.00}$; real	estate taxes: 1990-91 \$1,191.41, 2 plus interest thereon.
		···· 1333-94 \$1,261.5	2 plus interest thereon.
By reason of the defau	It. the heret	ion has dealers .	
ed immediately due and pe	yable, those s	ums being the following, to-wi	wing on the obligation secured by the trust
ne principal balance	of \$30 702	F1	**•
. Je per annum on the	principal b	palance from March 28.	of \$64.47, interest at the rate of 1994; delinquent real estate
axes as set forth abo	ve.		, wertingueil lear estate
		물고 있는 것 같아. 것 같아.	
	之时(C. 新闻)等型2010年	-OVER-	
Berger in the control of the control of the		3-1	and the second
NOTICE OF DEFA	ULT	an an an an Araba an Araba an Araba an Araba. An maile anns an Araba an Araba an Araba	STATE OF OREGON,
AND ELECTION TO	SELL	·····································	County ofss.
Trent David form			Certify that the within instrument
GORDON W. DOUGLA	S		was received for record on the day
LINDA DOUGLAS		「キャット」 「「「」」」」 「「」」 「「」」」、「」「「」」」、「」」」、「」」」、	
		 A set of the set of	of
		 All and a second se	

1

ł.

10,000

相比し

SAMPLE HORSEN OF

NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ELECTION TO SELL	STATE OF OREGON,
GORDON W. DOUGLAS	A certily that the within instrument was received for record on theday ofj atoclockMand recorded
ASPEN TITLE " ESCROW	RECORDER'S USE in book/reel/volume Noon on page or as tee/tile/instrument/microtilm/reception No, Record of Mortgages of soid County.
After monthing means to Plane, Address, Elpi: Michael Smith 1237 N. Riverside #227 Medford, OR 97501	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
	By, Deputy

•

Schork: 17514 Notice hereby is given that the beneficiary and trustee, by reason of the default, have elected and do hereby elect to foreclose the trust deed by advertisement and sale pursuant to ORS 55.705 to 86.795, and to cause to be sold at public suction to the highest bidder for cash the interest in the described property which the grantor had, or had the power to convey, at the time of the execution by grantor of the trust deed, together with any interest the grantor or grantor's successor in interest acquired after the execution of the trust deed, to satisfy the obligations secured by the trust deed and the expenses of the sale, including the compensations of the trustee as provided by law, and the The sale will be held at the hour of 1:30 o'clock, P. M., in accord with the standard of time established by ORS 187.110 on October 178m³, 1994, at the following place: the entrance to the Klamath County Courthouse Annex, 305 Main Street in the City of Klamath Falls in the City of Klamath Falls , County of Klamath State of Oregon, which is the hour, date and place last set for the sale. Other than as shown of record, neither the beneficiary nor the trustee has any actual notice of any person having or claiming to have any lien upon or interest in the real property hereinabove described subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed, or of any successor in interest to the grantor or of any lessee or other person in possession of or occupying the property, except: NAME AND LAST KNOWN ADDRESS NATURE OF RIGHT, LIEN OR INTEREST and the set of the latitudies by participation because the set of the participation of Pear mond rod - due me manuele, Boso um bend (e- muming, in-init) 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 -By the difference of the beneficiery mustlendered all manipulation the 动态的复数形式 经出济 Senteral and the restriction approximation of the sector o 32923350 Malaria. 10.144 ne ere i dia sin sin si And Hill a par 21.53.54.53 Notice is further given that any person named in ORS 86.753 has the right, at any time prior to five days before the date last set for the sale, to have this foreclosure proceeding dismissed and the trust deed reinstated by payment to the beneliciary of the entire amount then due (other than such portion of the principal as would not then be due had no default occurred) and by curing any other default complained of herein that is capable of being cured by tendering the performance required under the obligation or trust deed, and in addition to paying the sums or tendering the performance necessary to cure the default, by paying all costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation and trust deed, together with trustee's and attorney's fees not exceeding the amounts provided by In construing this notice, the singular includes the plural, the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor as well as any other person owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by the trust deed, and the words "trustee" and "beneficiary" include their respective successors in interest, if any. DATED May 3, 19 94 Successor Trustee XBHHADOMANX (state which)

STATE OF OREGON, County of . Jackson .) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on . May 3 1994 Michael Smith bv This instrument was acknowledged before me on . bv 88 ół 20022202202020 OFFICIAL SEAL D MARTA DAHLEN NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 021773 IN COMMISSION NO. 021773 Notary Public for Oregon and

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

File	I for recoi	rd at reque		Klamath C	ounty Title Co		2~-1	
of		June	A.D., I	94_at 10:5	B o'clockAM., and	duly recorded in Val		day
6 Q.,			of	Mortgage	s on Page 175		I. <u></u>	 ,
	#15 M			영상이 생각하는	Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk		
FEE	\$15.00	,			By QALL	ine Mulling	1.1.	